2012 D2

005 - Brakes 110 - Brakes,Front




2012 D2

005 - Brakes 110 - Brakes,Front

BOLT, Hex Flange Head,

1 M18X2.50X50.00, Mounting, 06509456AA 4 38
Caliier Adaiter to Knuckle

2 ér[())ﬁfTER, Disc Brake Caliper, 68049152AB 1 3

PIN KIT, Disc Brake I
PIN KIT, Disc Brake 68049153AA | 1 | | | g |
CALIPER ASSEMBLY, Disc
4 Brake| Front| Riiht 68049150AA 1 3
CALIPER ASSEMBLY, Disc
4 Brake, Front, Left 68049151AA 1 3

5 |SCREW.Beeder [ | [ | [
| 5 |SCREW.Bleeder | 05143354pA | 1 [ | | &
6 [CAPBleeder | os23s717 | 1 [ | | 3

Brake

I e R I AT

8 |PADKIT, FrontDiscBrake | 68049148AA | 1 | | | 3
9 ISPRINGKIT DiscBrakePad | | | | |
9 ISPRINGKIT, DiscBrakePad | 68034092AA | 1 | | | 8

11 |sHELD,Splash | | | | |

11 [SHIELD, Splash, Left 52122243AB 1 3




11 [Sl.')lleE]LD’ Splash, Right, [DJB] Or 52122242AB 1
11 [SDF\'JIEE]LD’ Splash, Left, [DJB] Or 52122243AB 1
12 |SENSOR, Anti-Lock Brakes
SENSOR, Anti-Lock Brakes,
12 [BRT], [WLA] 52122425AB 1
SENSOR, Anti-Lock Brakes,
12 [BRTI 52122425AB 1
SENSOR, Anti-Lock Brakes,
12 [DJB] Or [DJE] 52122426AB 1
13 |ROTOR, Brake, Front
13 h?)(i'é]OR Brake, Front, [DJB] Or 52122182AB 1
ROTOR, Brake, Front, [BRT],
13 [WLA] 52122182AB 1
13 |ROTOR, Brake, Front 52122182AB 2
14 |EXTENSION, Wheel House
14 ED)S'II'EI?NSION, Wheel House, 68138150AA 1
14 |EXTENSION, Wheel House 68138150AA 1
15 |STUD, Hub
15 |STUD, Hub 06509853AA 8
15 |STUD, Hub 06509853AA 8
16 |NUT, Hex, M14x1.50
16 |NUT, Hex, M14x1.50 68029794AB 8
16 |[NUT, Hex, M14x1.50 68029794AB 8
17 |STUD, Hub
17 [STUD, Hub, [BRT] 06509866AA 8
17 |STUD, Hub, [DJB] Or [DJE] 06509866AA 8
17 |STUD, Hub, [BRT], [WLA] 06509866AA 8
18 HUB AND BEARING, Brake,
Front
18 |I;|rch>EtAND BEARING, Brake, 04779704AA 1
HUB AND BEARING, Brake,
18 Front, [WLA] 04779704AA 1
HUB AND BEARING, Brake,
8 |Front, [DJB] Or [DJE] 04779706AA 1
BOLT, Hex Flange Head,
19 |M6x1.00x10.90 05183964AA 6
20 |FLUID, Brake
20 |FLUID, Brake 04318080AC AR
20 |FLUID, Brake 04318080AC AR
21 |KNUCKLE, Front
21 |KNUCKLE, Front, Left 68032003AF 1
21 |KNUCKLE, Front, Right 68032004AF 1
KNUCKLE, Front, Left, [DJB],
21 [DMR] 68065446AA 1
KNUCKLE, Front, Right, [DJB],
21 [DMR] 68065447AA 1




21 KNUCKLE, Front, Left, [DJB], 68

DME 065446AA 1 8

KNUCKLE, Front, Left, [DJB],

21 IipMF

68065446AA 1 8

21 KNUCKLE, Front, Right, [DJE], 68

DMR 065447AA 1 8

01 |KNUCKLE, Front, Right, [DJE], 68

DME 065447AA 1 8

KNUCKLE, Front, Right, [DJE],

21 IipMF

68065447AA 1 8

NUT, Axle Hub, [DJB], [DMR],
DS7

-22 05086660AA 2 8

NUT, Axle Hub, [DJB], [DME], 0

22 |ps?

5086660AA 2 8

5o |NUT, Axle Hub, [DJB], [DMF],
DS7

05086660AA 2 8

23 IPNCoter | [ [ [ [

23 |PIN, Cotter, [DJE], [DMR], [DS7]| 05086669AB | 2 | [ | 8 |
23 |PIN, Cotter, [DJE], [DMEL [DS7]| 05086669AB | 2 | [ | 8 |

-23 _|PIN, Cotter, [DJE], [DMF], [DS7] 05086669AB 2 8




